CAMLOCK FITTINGS
ALUMINIUM
OUR
NEW RANGE
FEATURES - CRIMP LOCKING COLLAR
& BRASS LEVERS
Item Code Part Number
Hose ID
mm
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
Crimp
Locking
Collar
List Price
AUD / each
2301859 I519C200-019019   19   19 17 250 10.50
2300640 I519C200-025025   25   25 17 250 11.75
2300641 I519C200-032032   32   32 17 250 16.95
I579C200-038038   38   38 17 250 • 21.05
I579C200-051051   51   51 17 250 • 24.45
I579C200-063063   63   63 10 150 • 29.55
I579C200-076076   76   76 8 125 • 39.85
I579C200-102102 102 102 7 100 • 50.40
2302679 I519C200-127127 127 127 5 75 93.15
I579C200-152152 152 152 5 75 • 146.60
CAMLOCK CAM and GROOVE
Type C - Female to Hose End - Aluminium (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487
Hose End with Locking Collar for Smooth Crimp Ferrules, Crimping Rings or Clamps
I519C200 / I579C200
Item Code Part Number
Hose ID
mm
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
Crimp
Locking
Collar
List Price
AUD / each
2302675 I519C100-019019   19   19 17 250 5.00
2300633 I519C100-025025   25   25 17 250 5.85
2301736 I519C100-032032   32   32 17 250 7.20
I579C100-038038   38   38 17 250 • 9.80
I579C100-051051   51   51 17 250 • 13.25
I579C100-063063   63   63 10 150 • 23.95
I579C100-076076   76   76 8 125 • 23.55
I579C100-102102 102 102 7 100 • 37.10
2302678 I519C100-127127 127 127 5 75 86.50
I579C100-152152 152 152 5 75 • 109.20
Type E - Male to Hose End - Aluminium (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487
Hose End with Locking Collar for Smooth Crimp Ferrules, Crimping Rings or Clamps
I519C100 / I579C100
Item Code Part Number
Thread
Type
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
List Price
AUD / each
2301830 I5A9C606-019027 BSP   19 17 250 4.05
2300182 I5A9C606-025034 BSP   25 17 250 5.15
2300183 I5A9C606-032042 BSP   32 17 250 6.30
2301831 I5A9C606-038049 BSP   38 17 250 7.60
2301832 I5A9C606-051060 BSP   51 17 250 8.85
2301833 I5A9C606-063076 BSP   63 10 150 15.15
2301834 I5A9C606-076090 BSP   76 8 125 15.40
2301835 I5A9C606-102114 BSP 102 7 100 23.40
2302706 I5A9C606-127140 BSP 127 5 75 42.05
2301836 I5A9C606-152165 BSP 152 5 75 47.10
Type A - Male to Female BSP - Aluminium (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487I5A9C606
Item Code Part Number
Thread
Type
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
List Price
AUD / each
2301847 I5A9C007-019027 BSPT   19 17 250 10.40
2301848 I5A9C007-025034 BSPT   25 17 250 11.55
2301849 I5A9C007-032042 BSPT   32 17 250 18.95
2301850 I5A9C007-038049 BSPT   38 17 250 20.60
2301851 I5A9C007-051060 BSPT   51 17 250 22.40
2301852 I5A9C007-063076 BSPT   63 10 150 26.40
2301853 I5A9C007-076090 BSPT   76 8 125 35.65
2302699 I5A9C007-102114 BSPT 102 7 100 46.45
2302700 I5A9C007-127140 BSPT 127 5 75 65.10
2302701 I5A9C007-152165 BSPT 152 5 75 112.40
Type B - Female to Male BSPT - Aluminium  (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487I5A9C007
CAMLOCK CAM and GROOVE
Item Code Part Number
Thread
Type
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
List Price
AUD / each
2301948 I5A9C507-019027 BSPT   19 17 250 5.60
2301949 I5A9C507-025034 BSPT   25 17 250 7.15
2301950 I5A9C507-032042 BSPT   32 17 250 8.85
2301951 I5A9C507-038049 BSPT   38 17 250 9.30
2301952 I5A9C507-051060 BSPT   51 17 250 11.80
2301953 I5A9C507-063076 BSPT   63 10 150 20.30
2301954 I5A9C507-076090 BSPT   76 8 125 21.80
2301955 I5A9C507-102114 BSPT 102 7 100 34.10
2302703 I5A9C507-127140 BSPT 127 5 75 61.85
2302704 I5A9C507-152165 BSPT 152 5 75 70.85
Item Code Part Number
Thread
Type
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
List Price
AUD / each
2301876 I5A9C806-019027 BSP   19 17 250 10.40
2300193 I5A9C806-025034 BSP   25 17 250 12.40
2300194 I5A9C806-032042 BSP   32 17 250 16.80
2301877 I5A9C806-038049 BSP   38 17 250 17.55
2301878 I5A9C806-051060 BSP   51 17 250 20.35
2301879 I5A9C806-063076 BSP   63 10 150 26.50
2301880 I5A9C806-076090 BSP   76 8 125 32.85
2301881 I5A9C806-102114 BSP 102 7 100 44.20
2302711 I5A9C806-127140 BSP 127 5 75 79.55
2301882 I5A9C806-152165 BSP 152 5 75 110.25
Item Code Part Number
Hose ID
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
List Price
AUD / each
2301967 I5A9C900-019   19 17 250 9.70
2300200 I5A9C900-025   25 17 250 10.30
2300201 I5A9C900-032   32 17 250 15.55
2301968 I5A9C900-038   38 17 250 16.20
2301969 I5A9C900-051   51 17 250 18.85
2301970 I5A9C900-063   63 10 150 21.75
2301971 I5A9C900-076   76 8 125 27.55
2301972 I5A9C900-102 102 7 100 35.80
2302712 I5A9C900-127 127 5 75 73.25
2302713 I5A9C900-152 152 5 75 82.85
Type F - Male to Male BSPT - Aluminium  (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487
Type D - Female to Female BSP - Aluminium  (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487
Type DC - Female Dust Cap - Aluminium  (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487
I5A9C507
I5A9C806
I5A9C900
Item Code Part Number
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
List Price
AUD / each
2301979 I5A9C700-019   19 17 250 3.85
2300967 I5A9C700-025   25 17 250 4.65
2302707 I5A9C700-032   32 17 250 5.85
2301982 I5A9C700-038   38 17 250 6.60
2301983 I5A9C700-051   51 17 250 8.10
2301985 I5A9C700-063   63 10 150 11.00
2301986 I5A9C700-076   76 8 125 12.90
2302708 I5A9C700-102 102 7 100 20.00
2302709 I5A9C700-127 127 5 75 47.00
2301988 I5A9C700-152 152 5 75 54.50
Type DP - Male Dust Plug - Aluminium (A - A 59326D) Supersedes MIL C - 27.487I5A9C700
CAMLOCK CAM and GROOVE
Item Code Part Number
Coupling size
mm
Material
List Price
AUD / each
2303238 INJ09C-013   13 NBR 0.40
2301991 INJ09C-019   19 NBR 0.60
2300492 INJ09C-025   25 NBR 0.75
2300493 INJ09C-032   32 NBR 1.00
2302863 INJ09C-038   38 NBR 1.35
2301993 INJ09C-051   51 NBR 1.45
2302864 INJ09C-063   63 NBR 1.95
2301995 INJ09C-076   76 NBR 2.40
2301997 INJ09C-102 102 NBR 3.40
2302865 INJ09C-127 127 NBR 4.35
2301998 INJ09C-152 152 NBR 5.40
Item Code Part Number
Coupling size
mm
Handle Pin / Ring
List Price
AUD / each
2303810 I8Y9C001 13 - 19 BRASS PLATED STEEL 3.60
2303812 I8Y9C002 25    BRASS PLATED STEEL 5.05
2303813 I8Y9C003 32 - 63 BRASS PLATED STEEL 10.70
2303809 I8Y9C004 76 - 127 BRASS PLATED STEEL 14.80
2303817 I8Y9C005 152    BRASS PLATED STEEL 39.85
Gasket - Nitrile
Handle, Ring & Pin
RANGE OF SMOOTH CRIMP FERRULES AVAILABLE
INJ09C
I8Y9C00
NATIONAL CUSTOMER
SERVICE CENTRE
1300 158 144
BRISBANE
(07) 3893 5400
KALGOORLIE
(08) 9026 1500
MACKAY
(07) 4969 2700
MELBOURNE
(03) 9757 2300
MT ISA
(07) 4743 2898
NEWCASTLE
(02) 4985 9900
PERTH
(08) 9424 8600
SYDNEY
(02) 9853 0900
WOLLONGONG
(02) 4271 2844
// ALFAGOMMA AUSTRALIA BRANCH NETWORK
NOTE   SINCE ALFAGOMMA CONTINUALLY EXAMINES WAYS TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
ANY CONTRACT FOR SALE OF PRODUCTS BETWEEN ALFAGOMMA AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD. AND ANY CUSTOMER SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND
CONDITIONS ADVISED PRIOR TO OR AT THE TIME OF ORDER. IMAGES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY.
E. & O.E.
NOTE All pressures are based at 20°C and are offered as a guidance for Cam & Groove
to Cam & Groove interface only. Incorrect coupling and gasket material compatibility with
mediums being conveyed can reduce performance and result in failure.
Cam & Groove couplings are not suitable in compressed air and steam applications.
“REFER TO YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR A COMPETITIVE QUOTE FOR CRIMPED ASSEMBLIES”
Size
inch
Coupling size
mm
W.P
bar
W.P
psi
3/4 19 17 250
1 25 17 250
1 1/4 32 17 250
1 1/2 38 17 250
2 51 17 250
2 1/2 63 10 150
3 76 8 125
4 102 7 100
5 127 5 75
6 152 5 75
PRESSURE RATINGS FOR ALUMINIUM
CAMLOCK CAM and GROOVE COUPLINGS